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Stackable drawers for storing 250 embedding cassettes.

With labeling labels.
Material: PS

Dimensions: 405 x 230 x 51 mm (Lx W x H)

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Color

Material

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

suitable for

Capacity

7-0020

neolLab
4058072026592
Room temperature
Black

Polystyrene (PS)
230 mm

51 mm

405 mm

405 mm
Embedding cassettes

250
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